10 50×51	<u>1-26-64-2-</u>	<u>020385</u>	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Voi <u>mas Page 2</u>	yana s
		ADDI ICATIONI T	OFXEMPT	A MOBILE HOME FROM	
UNIN	52872	REGI	STRATION	AND TITLING	
IN MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISIO			ner's Certificate o	of Legal Interest	
INA AYE, NE, SALEN OR 17.	7214		ふんち じんりょうせい	Motor Vehicles Division	
				a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached. Notor Vehicles Division. SEP 30 1992	
This form an	nd Title Report or Line tinanced by a thir	ot Book Report must be su d party, proof of a loan app	ubmitted with your roval.	mobile home ownership dooppresser pilo, in t	
			PART I	al property, the legal description and location	of which is
E, the undersi	igned hereby certify	that I/WE am/are the owne ecorder or a certified copy o	if your deed may b	al property, the legal description and location e substituted):	
escription as re	corded by county re				
<u>Lot 5, Blo</u>	ock 1, Tract N	lo. 1085, COUNTRY G	REEN, in the	County of Klamath, State	
	in the second state of the stat	and a state of the second of the second as a second of			
	<u> </u>				
		tor lice on this lood list all	mortgages and be	meticiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is	provided to
there is a mor	tgage, deed of trust addresses.				
o names 200 i	addresses.	all statistic statistic second and a second			
INDEPENDE	NCE ONE MORTG	AGEE CORPORATION,	1280 Civic	Drive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek	
LINDEF DIVDLA					
av I at Maral	r (from accoccor).	Map: 3909-13AA TL	# 1400		
ax LOI NUMDE.		Map: <u>5907</u>	PARTI	acated on the real property described above	, and that th
	the that IAME also	are the owner(s) of a mobi	le nome which is i		
WE further ce	muy mar we also				
egal descriptio	on of the mobile hom	ie is:	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.	
egal descriptio	MAKE CHIPN	WIDTH 28	LENGTH	1611778718AB	s of trust, a
egal descriptio	MAKE CHIPN	WIDTH 28	LENGTH	1611778718AB	s of trust, a
egal descriptio AR 1991 If there is a s	CHLIPN	the mobile home, list all s	LENGTH 70 security interest h	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approve	s of trust, a
agal descriptio AR 1991 If there is a s lienholders white from the partie	CHMPN CHMPN ecured interest in lose interest is secured s listed below are th	the mobile home, list all s red by the mobile home be neir approval that the applic	LENGTH 70 security interest h slow. Space is pro- tation may be subm	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approve nitted.	s of trust, a als. Signatur
agal descriptio AR 1991 If there is a s lienholders wh from the partie AME AND AJORESS INDEPENDEN	MAKE CHI-IPN C	the mobile home, list all s red by the mobile home be neir approval that the applic	LENGTH 70 security interest h slow. Space is pro- tation may be subm	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approve nitted.	s of trust, a als. Signatur
agal descriptio AR 1991 If there is a s lienholders white from the partie	MAKE CHI-IPN C	the mobile home, list all s red by the mobile home be neir approval that the applic	280 Civic Dr:	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approve nitted.	s of trust, a als. Signatur
agal descriptio AR 1991 If there is a s ienholders wh Irom the partie ANE AND ADORESS INDEPENDEN AME AND ADORESS	MAKE CHEIPN CHEIPN CHEIPN CECURE Interest in sose interest is secu as listed below are the ACE ONE MORTGA	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s irred by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE COKPORATION, 1	280 Civic Dr:	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approve nitted.	s of trust, a als. Signatur <u>CA 9459</u>
AR 1991 If there is a s ienholders wh from the partie WHE AND AJORESS INDEPENDEN AME AND AJORESS KINATURE OF SECU	MAKE CHMPN Becured interest in Bose interest is secu as listed below are th NCE ONE MORTGA	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s ured by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE CORPORATION, 1 CATE	280 Civic Dr:	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvanited. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, G ior secureD FARTY	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE
AR 1991 If there is a s ienholders wh from the partie WHE AND AJORESS INDEPENDEN AME AND AJORESS KINATURE OF SECU	MAKE CHMPN Becured interest in Bose interest is secu as listed below are th NCE ONE MORTGA	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s ured by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE CORPORATION, 1 CATE	280 Civic Dr:	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvanited. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, G ior secureD FARTY	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE
agal descriptio AR 1991 If there is a s lienholders wh from the partie AME AND ADORESS INDEPENDEN AME AND ADORESS KINATURE OF SEC	MAKE CHI-IPN Becured interest in lose interest is secured interest is secured as listed below are the NCE ONE MORTGA	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all sured by the mobile home beine approval that the applic GEE CORPORATION, 1	LENGTH 70 security interest h slow. Space is provident in may be submined by the submined	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvanited. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, G :oF SECURED FARTY of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security intered	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE
agal descriptio AR 1991 If there is a s lienholders wh from the partie WHE AND AIORESS INDEPENDEN AME AND AIORESS KINATURE OF SECT Tax Lot Numb	MAKE CHMIPN Becured interest in lose interest is secu as listed below are th NCE ONE MORTGA	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s ired by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE CORPORATION, 1	LENGTH 70 security interest h slow. Space is provident in the submit of the submit	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvanited. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for secure proventies iof secure pratty of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security intereventice.	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE
And the second s	MAKE CHHIPN CHHIPN Secured interest in sose interest is secu- es listed below are the ACE ONE MORTGA UNED PARTY Der (from assessor): a land and/or moto ot know the whereal that the statements r	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s ured by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE COKPORATION, 1	LENGTH 70 security interest halow. Space is provation may be submation may be submation may be submation. 280 Civic Dr: & Civic Dr: <	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvenitted. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for security interesting of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interesting vehicle. r knowledge.	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE SSTS and lien
And the second s	MAKE CHHIPN CHHIPN Secured interest in sose interest is secu- es listed below are the ACE ONE MORTGA UNED PARTY Der (from assessor): a land and/or moto ot know the whereal that the statements r	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s ured by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE COKPORATION, 1	LENGTH 70 security interest halow. Space is provation may be submation may be submation may be submation. 280 Civic Dr: 8-36 State backstart backstart <td>1611778718AB Iolders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvenitted. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for security interesting iof all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interesting vehicle. r knowledge. Image: March March</td> <td>s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Options BH-Soft</td>	1611778718AB Iolders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvenitted. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for security interesting iof all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interesting vehicle. r knowledge. Image: March	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Options BH-Soft
AR 1991 If there is a s iienholders wh from the partie WE AND ADDRESS INDEPENDEN MALE AND ADDRESS INDEPENDEN Tax Lot Numt IWE own the IWE own the IWE conting the SKEWATURE OF SECU	MAKE CHI-IPN C	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s ured by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE COKPORATION, 1 GEE COKPORATION, 1 Date GEE COKPORATIO	LENGTH 70 security interest halow. Space is provation may be submation may be submation may be submation. 280 Civic Dr: 8-36 State backstart backstart <td>1611778718AB Iolders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvenitted. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for security interesting iof all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interesting vehicle. r knowledge. Image: March March</td> <td>s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Options BH-Soft</td>	1611778718AB Iolders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvenitted. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for security interesting iof all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interesting vehicle. r knowledge. Image: March	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Options BH-Soft
AR 1991 If there is a s iienholders wh from the partie WE AND ADDRESS INDEPENDEN MALE AND ADDRESS INDEPENDEN Tax Lot Numt IWE own the IWE own the IWE conting the SKEWATURE OF SECU	MAKE CHI-IPN C	WIDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s irred by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE COKPORATION, 1 Comparison ADDRESS 7304 F/2	LENGTH 70 security interest halow. Space is provation may be submation may be submation may be submation. 280 Civic Dr: 8-36 State backstart backstart <td>1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvanited. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for of secure PARTY of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security intereventicle. r knowledge. Klamath Falls, De sxa, deeds +, Klamath Falls, De sxa, deeds</td> <td>s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Options BH-Soft</td>	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvanited. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for of secure PARTY of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security intereventicle. r knowledge. Klamath Falls, De sxa, deeds +, Klamath Falls, De sxa, deeds	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Options BH-Soft
ARE AND ADDRESS TAX Lot Numb I WE own the I WE do no I WE control	MAKE CHEIPN CHEIPN Secured interest in the secured interest is secured interest in the secure of	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s ured by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE COKPORATION, 1 GEE COKPORATION, 1 Date GEE COKPORATIO	LENGTH 70 security interest halow. Space is provation may be submation may be submation may be submation. 280 Civic Dr: 8-36 State backstand backstand backstand backstand backstand state backstand	1611778718AB Iolders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvenitted. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for security interesting iof all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interesting vehicle. r knowledge. Image: March	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Optional BH-Soft
ARE AND ADDRESS INDEPENDEN INDEPENDEN INDEPENDEN INDEPENDEN TAX LOT NUME INDEPENDEN TAX LOT NUME INDEPENDEN INDEPENDE	MAKE CHHIPN CHHIPN Secured interest in sose interest is secu- es listed below are the ACE ONE MORTGA UNED PARTY Der (from assessor): I land and/or motion of know the whereal that the statements r MER MER MER MER MER MER MER MER MER MER	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s ured by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE COKPORATION, 1	LENGTH 70 security interest h plow. Space is prov- ation may be subm 280 Civic Dr: δ - 26 statute δ - 26 sta	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvenitted. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for the second secon	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Optional BH-Soft
ARE AND ADDRESS INDEPENDEN INDEPENDEN INDEPENDEN INDEPENDEN TAX LOT NUME INDEPENDEN TAX LOT NUME INDEPENDEN INDEPENDE	MAKE CHHIPN CHHIPN Secured interest in sose interest is secu- es listed below are the ACE ONE MORTGA UNED PARTY Der (from assessor): I land and/or motion of know the whereal that the statements r MER MER MER MER MER MER MER MER MER MER	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s ured by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE COKPORATION, 1	LENGTH 70 security interest h plow. Space is prov- ation may be subm 280 Civic Dr: δ - 26 statute δ - 26 sta	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvenitted. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for the second secon	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Options BH-Sof
And the second to second second t	MAKE CHHIPN CHHIPN Becured interest in sose interest is secu- es listed below are the ACE ONE MORTGA UNED PARTY Der (from assessor): bland and/or moto ot know the whereal that the statements r NER- WALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL MALE ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s irred by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE COKPORATION, 1	LENGTH 70 security interest h plow. Space is prov- ation may be subm 280 Civic Dr: δ - 26 statute δ - 26 sta	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvenitted. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for the second secon	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Options BH-Sof
And the second to second second t	MAKE CHHIPN CHHIPN Becured interest in sose interest is secu- es listed below are the ACE ONE MORTGA UNED PARTY Der (from assessor): bland and/or moto ot know the whereal that the statements r NER- WALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL MALE ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL	WIDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s irred by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic iGEE COKPORATION, 1 COKPORATION, 1 COMPORATION, 1 COMPOR	LENGTH 70 security interest helow. Space is provation may be submation may be submation may be submation. 280 Civic Dr: 280 Civic Dr: 8-20 8-20 8-20 8-20 8-20 8-20 9-20 8-20 9-20 8-20 9-20 8-20 9-20<	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvenitted. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for the second secon	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Options BH-Sof
And the second test of te	MAKE CHHIPN CHHIPN Becured interest in sose interest is secu- es listed below are the ACE ONE MORTGA UNED PARTY Der (from assessor): bland and/or moto ot know the whereal that the statements r NER- WAER MAREN ALL MAREN ALL MAR	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s irred by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE COKPORATION, 1	LENGTH 70 security interest helow. Space is provation may be submation may be submation may be submation. 280 Civic Dr: 280 Civic Dr: 8-20 8-20 8-20 8-20 8-20 8-20 9-20 8-20 9-20 8-20 9-20 8-20 9-20<	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvenitted. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for the second secon	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Options BH-Sof
Application	MAKE CHEIPN CHEIPN SECURED INTEREST IN THE SECURE ONE MORTEST IN SECURE SECURED FARTY SECURED FARTY CHEOPARTY SECURED FARTY SECURED FA	WDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s irred by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic GEE COKPORATION, 1	LENGTH 70 security interest h plow. Space is pro- pation may be subm 280 Civic Dr: δ - $\partial Civic Dr:$ δ - $\partial Civic Dr:$	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvanited. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for of secure PARTY of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security intereventicle. rknowledge. Klamath Falls, De star, de denied. denied.	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Options BH-Sof
Application	MAKE CHEIPN CHEIPN SECURED INTEREST IN THE SECURE ONE MORTEST IN SECURE SECURED FARTY SECURED FARTY CHEOPARTY SECURED FARTY SECURED FA	WIDTH 28 the mobile home, list all s irred by the mobile home be heir approval that the applic iGEE COKPORATION, 1 COKPORATION, 1 COMPORATION, 1 COMPOR	LENGTH 70 security interest h plow. Space is pro- pation may be subm 280 Civic Dr: δ - $\partial Civic Dr:$ δ - $\partial Civic Dr:$	1611778718AB olders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds vided for two names, addresses and approvanited. ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for ive, Suite 104, Walnut Creek, for of secure PARTY of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security intereventicle. rknowledge. Klamath Falls, De star, de denied. denied.	s of trust, a als. Signatur CA 9459 DATE ESSS and lien EPHONE (Optional BH-Soft

SAMOLINAL Page 25109 いとそれのいう PARTIV MORT JMOH JJIBOM Official Recording by County Clerk 31199A (Single Form) Effective 1/1/91 STATE OF CALIFORNIA als The St COUNTY OF Contra Costa SS. 26. 199 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, ocreonally Renhow personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ace subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/ her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official sea GAIL B. SMITH COMM. #959714 Signature Notary Public-California CONTRA COSTA COUNTY ent Barris My comm. expires JUL 23.1996 Name (typed or printed) FTG-3197 国际标志的作用表的问题。 a mobile home which is blacked on the real property of sorbhold and dite is STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this ________ 21st _____ day of _____ August _____, 1992 __, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within named D. Dean Sacher and Beverly L. Sacher, husband known to mel to be the identical individual. 5. described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that they executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires 7/23/93 GENERAL ACKNOWEDOMENT Form No. 0-16 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of Aspen Title Co 26th the day 0ct A.D., 19 _92 3:39 o'clock ____ P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. of at M92 Deeds _ on Page _ of 25109 Evelyn_Biehn County Clerk \$15.00 FEE By Dauline Mulenda Return: Aspen Title co